Function Model Description Page
ADC (Peak Sensing) V1785 8 Ch Dual Range Multievent Peak Sensing ADC 49
ADC (Peak Sensing) V785 32 Channel Multievent Peak Sensing ADC 49
ADC (Peak Sensing) V785N 16 Channel Multievent Peak Sensing ADC 49
ADC (Sampling) V1729A 4 Channel 14 bit 2 GS/s (300 MHz bandwidth) Switched-Capacitor Digitizer 50 New
Sequencer V551B Sequencer for V550 - V550A C-RAMS 50
ADC (C-RAMS) V550 CAEN Readout for Analog Multiplexed Signals (10 bit) 50
ADC (C-RAMS) V550A CAEN Readout for Analog Multiplexed Signals (12 bit) 50

•	 Libraries	(C	and	LabView)	and	Software
tools	for	Windows	and	Linux
Ordering Information
Code | Description
WV1495XAAAAA V1495 - General Purpose VME Board
WA395XAAAAAA A395A - 32 LVDS/ECL/PECL input channels interface for V1495
WA395XBAAAAA A395B - 32 LVDS output channels interface for V1495
WA395XCAAAAA A395C - 32 ECL output channels interface for V1495
WA395XDAAAAA A395D - 8 NIM/TTL input/output channels interface for V1495
WA395XEAAAAA A395E - 8 channel 16Bit ±5V DAC for V1495
WA967XAAAAAA A967 - 32 Channel Cable Adapter (1x32 to 2x16) for V767, V862, V1190, VX1190, V1495
WPERS0149501 V1495 Customization - 3 A395C Mounting Option
WFW1495SCXAA FW1495SC - 128 Channels Latching Scaler for V1495
Piggyback	Boards A395A A395B A395C A395D A395E